
UPDATED 10/11/2023 

 

 

 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 

  METCO Bus #31 
 

  2023-2024 Tentative Elementary Morning Bus Route 

 METCO Coordinator Chauncey Williams 339-240-2743  

 Bus Monitor – Ayesha Thomas (bus phone) 781- 858-4997 
  

 
AM 
Stops  

 

TIME 2 Hour  
Delay 

LOCATION 

1 6:15 8:15 Columbus Ave & Ritchie Street   

2 6:17 8:17 Malcolm X Blvd. & Tremont Street ( Roxbury Crossing) across from Reggie Lewis  

3 6:19 8:19 27 Dudley Street 

4 6:21 8:21 115 Warren Street (Boys & Girls Club) 

5 6:23 8:23 Warren Street & Dale Street  

6 6:26 8:26 MLK Blvd. MDC Park & MDC Pool  

7 6:30 8:30 Townsend Street & Harold Street (Bus Monitor Pick-up) 

8 6:33 8:33 Seaver Street & Humboldt Ave.   

9 6:37 8:37  Washington Street & Harvard Street (4 Corners) 

10 6:45 8:45 Morton Street & Norfolk Street (Walgreens) 

11 6:50 8:50 Mattapan Square ( Burger King) 

 

*Half Day Dismissal Dates are November 22, and the last day of school, which is tentatively 
scheduled for June 14. The last day of school will change if there are snow days. 

 

Please be at your child's bus stop ten minutes before your scheduled time. 
Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UPDATED 10/11/2023 

 

 

 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 

  METCO Bus #CSW 5 
 

  2023-2024 Tentative Davis Afternoon Bus Route 

 METCO Coordinator Chauncey Williams 339-240-2743  

 Bus Monitor – Ayesha Thomas (bus phone) 781- 858-4997 
  

 

PM 
Stops 

TIME* 3/4 day 
Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1 4:10 2:45 
5 

12:35 Cunard & Tremont 

2 4:20 2:50 12:40 27 Dudley Street 

3 4:25 3:00 12:47 Warren Street (Boys & Girls Club) 

4 4:33 3:08  12:55 Roxbury YMCA  (285 MLK Jr. Blvd) 

5 4:50 3:20 1:07 Morton Street & Norfolk Street (Walgreens)  

6 5:00 3:30 1:17 Townsend St. & Harold St. 

 

*Half Day Dismissal Dates are November 22, and the last day of school, which is tentatively 
scheduled for June 14. The last day of school will change if there are snow days. 

 

 
Please be at your child's bus stop ten minutes before your scheduled time. 

Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



UPDATED 10/11/2023 

 

 

 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 

  METCO Bus #31 
 

  2023-2024 Tentative Lane Afternoon Bus Route 

 METCO Coordinator Chauncey Williams 339-240-2743  

 Bus Monitor – Ayesha Thomas (bus phone) 781- 858-4997 

 

PM 
Stops 

TIME* 3/4 day 
Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1   3:45 1:45 12:00 419 Shawmut Ave  

2 3:50 1:50 12:10 Cunard Street & Tremont Street  

3 4:00 1:55 12:15 27 Dudley Street  

4 4:13 1:58 12:20 Warren Street (Boys & Girls Club) 

5 4:16  2:00 12:22 Warren Street & Dale Street  

6 4:29 2:02 12:25 Roxbury YMCA (285 MLK Jr. Blvd)  

7 4:41 2:05 12:29 Washington Street & Dimock Street  

8 4:45 2:15 12:34 Harvard Street & School Street  

9 4:58 2:22 12:40 Talbot Avenue Boys & Girls Club  

10 4:59 2:27 12:45 Morton Street & Norfolk Street (Walgreens)  

      11 5:05 2:29 12:47 Norfolk Street & Evelyn Street (Playground)  

12 5:07 2:32 12:50 Mattapan Square @ Burger King  

 

*Half Day Dismissal Dates are November 22, and the last day of school, which is tentatively 
scheduled for June 14. The last day of school will change if there are snow days. 

 
Please be at your child's bus stop ten minutes before your scheduled time. 

Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



UPDATED 10/11/2023 

 

 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 
METCO Bus #32 

 
2023-2024 Tentative Middle School Bus Route  

    METCO Coordinator – Mr. Jonathan Brome 781-844-1696 
 

AM 
   Stops 

TIME 2 Hour Delay LOCATION 

1 5:50 7:50 Columbus Ave & Centre Street  

2 5:52 7:52 27 Dudley Street 

3 5:54 7:54 115 Warren Street (Roxbury Boys & Girls Club)  

4 5:56 7:56 Warren Street & Dale Street  

5 5:58 7:58 MLK Park & MDC Pool  

6 6:00 8:00 Harrishof Street 

 7 6:01 8:01 Washington Street & Columbia Road ( across from Burger King) 

 8 6:05 8:05 Washington Street & Harvard Street  

9 6:07 8:07 Washington Street & Wheatland Street  

10 6:09 8:09 Norfolk Street & Stanton Street  

 11 6:10 8:10 Norfolk Street & Morton Street (Walgreens) 

12 6:15 8:15 Fairway Street & Cummins Hwy (Farmers market) 

13 6:20 8:20 Washington Street & Metropolitan Ave (Roslindale Square  

 

 

PM 
Stops 

TIME 3/4 day 
Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1 3:16    1:23 11:45 27 Dudley Street 

2 3:20    1:30          11:52 115 Warren Street (Boys & Girls Club). 

3 3:22    1:34          11:56 Warren Street & Dale Street 

4 3:22    1:36 11:58 MLK Park & MDC Pool  

5 3:33    1:38 12:00 Harrishof Street  

6 3:40    1:40 12:02 Washington Street & Columbia Road (across from Burger King) 

 7 3:44    1:44 12:06 Washington Street & Park Street (by KFC) 

8 3:49    1:48 12:10 Talbot Avenue Boys & Girls Club 

9 3:53    1:52 12:14 Blue Hill Ave & Morton Street 

10 3:55    1:54 12:16 Norfolk Street & Morton Street (Walgreens) 

11 4:00     1:57 12:19 Fairway Street & Cummins Hwy (Farmers market) 

12 4:16      2:25 12:47 Washington Street & Metropolitan Ave (Roslindale) 

**Half Day Dismissal Dates are November 22, and the last day of school, which is tentatively 
scheduled for June 14. The last day of school will change if there are snow days 

 

Please be at your child's bus stop ten minutes before your scheduled time. 
Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic



UPDATED 10/11/2023 

 

 

 
 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 
METCO Bus #33 
 2023-2024 Tentative High School Bus Route  
  

 
 

AM 
Stops 

TIME 2 Hour Delay LOCATION 

 5:40 7:42 Columbus Ave & Centre Street  

1 5:41 7:45 27 Dudley Street 

2 5:45 7:50 Walnut & Circuit 

3 5:47 7:51 Warren Street & Dale Street  

5 5:50 8:03  Washington Street & Townsend Street 
 
  

6 5:53 8:05 Blue Hill Ave & Quincy   

7 6:00 8:10 Washington Street & Harvard Street  

9 6:04 8:15 Washington & Talbot  (Mc. Donald’s) 

10 6:07 8:17 Washington & Gallivan Blvd. 

11 6:10 8:20 Morton Street & Norfolk Street (Walgreens) 

12 6:12 8:23 Fairway Street & Cummins Hwy (Mattapan Sq. Farmers Market) 

13 6:25 8:32 Cummings High Way & Washington St. (Roslindale Sq.) Burger King 

 
 

PM 
Stops 

TIME 3/4 day 
Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1 2:45 1:30pm 11:43 27 Dudley Street 

2 2:50 1:35pm 11:48  Warren Street & Dale Street) 

3 2:55       1:40pm 11:53  Washington Park & MLK (MDC Pool) 

4 2:57 1:45pm 11:58  Washington Street & Townsend Street 
 5    3:05       1:48pm   

1:48pm   

1:48pm 

12:01  Quincy & Blue Hill Ave  

6    3:10       1: 53pm 12:06  Washington Street & Harvard Street   

6 3:15       1:55pm 12:08 Washington & School St. 

7 3:22       2:10pm 12:13 Washington St. & Talbot Ave (McDonalds) 

8 3:25       2:13pm 12:16 Washington & Gallivan Blvd. 

9 3:30       2:17pm 12:20 Morton St. & Norfolk Street (Walgreens) 

10 3:33       2:25pm 12:28 Woodhaven & Cummings Highway  

11 3:45       2:35pm 12:38   Cummings Highway & Washington Street Roslindale Sq. Burger King  

*Half Day Dismissal Dates are November 22, and the last day of school, which is tentatively 
scheduled for June 14. The last day of school will change if there are snow days. 

 

Please be at your child's bus stop ten minutes before your scheduled time. 
 

Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic 


